
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
Week 

Beginning 
12th April 

  
         

INSET DAY 
 
                    
                             
12th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                  
13th  

 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                          
                                                    
14th 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                      
15th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                 
16th  

 
Week 

Beginning 
19th April 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
19th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                     
20th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                       
21st  

 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                
22nd  

 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                    
23rd  

 
Week 

Beginning 
26th April 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                         
26th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                         
27th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                           
28th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                           
29th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                           
30th  

APRIL 
 Geography ASS: 

“Changing urban 
areas” 

 

 

Maths ASS: M3  

Spanish ASS: 2A Writing 
Section B 

Sociology ASS UNIT 2 Social 
Inequality 

Maths ASS: M2  

Eng Lang ASS (Lit class): 
12RD1 Unit 1 
Task to be amended,  
‘Social Media’ 

 

 DA Science ASS: Physics  

Geography ASS: 
“Development” 

Leis Trav & Tour ASS UNIT 2 

 

 

 

Spanish ASS: 2B Writing 
Section A 

 

 RE ASS: Unit 6 
Personal and Family 
Issues 

 

Geography ASS: 
“Resources” 

Eng Lang ASS: 12RD1 Unit 
1: Tasks 2 & 3 
 
Eng Lang ASS: All other 
Year 12 classes: Unit 4 
Tasks 3 & 4 
 
 

Spanish ASS: Listening 

Drama ASS: Scripted 
Performance 

YEAR 12 TEST SCHEDULE APRIL/MAY 2021 
(Tests are scheduled within timetabled class time unless otherwise stated) 

 

 

Computer Science ASS: 
Computer Systems Unit 



 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
Week 

Beginning 
3rd May 

 
 
                                                           

BANK HOLIDAY 
 
 
 
3rd  

 
 
 
                                                 
 
 
 
 
4th  

 
 
 
                                                           
 
 
 
 
5th  

 
 
 
                                                             
 
 
 
 
6th  

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
7th  

 
Week 

Beginning 
10th May 

 
 
 

INSET DAY 
 
                                                        
 
 
10th 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                         
 
 
11th 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                        
 
 
12th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                
 
 
13th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                          
 
 
14th  

 
Week 

Beginning 
17th May 

 
 
 
                                                           
 
 
 
 
17th  

 
 
 
                                                        
 
 
 
 
18th  

 

 
INSET DAY 

 
                                                
 
19th  

 
 
 
                                                           
 
 
 
20th  

 
 
 
                                                          
 
 
 
21st  

 
Week 

Beginning 
24th May 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                           
24th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                         
25th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                
26th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                           
27th  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                        
28th  

   
Music ASS 3: Essay Question 
1ST  

 
Music ASS: PERFORMANCE 
2nd 

 
Perf Arts ASS: PERFORMANCE 
3rd 

 
 
4th 

MAY 
 P1/2 Maths ASS: M6/M7. 

Identified students only 

Eng Lang ASS: 12RD1 Unit 1 

 

 

 

 

 

Performing Arts ASS: 
UNIT 3 

RE ASS: Unit 6 Matters of 
Life and Death 
 
 

 

Maths ASS: M3 

Sociology ASS: UNIT 2 Social 
Inequality– Marxist theory – 
understanding key terms, Weber 
Authority, women’s position in 
society – why it has improved 

Drama ASS: Component 3 Ques 1B 

 

 

 

 

Maths ASS: M2  

 

Eng Lit ASS 12RD 1: Unit 2: 
Drama 

Eng Lang ASS: All other Year 
12 classes Unit 4 Task 1 

SA Science Physics ASS: All 
classes P1/2 

History ASS: UNIT 1 Ireland & 
Germany 

 

 

 

 

Geography ASS: “Population” 

DA Science ASS: Chemistry 

RE ASS: Unit 6 Developments in 
Bioethics & Contemporary 
Issues  
Hospitality ASS: UNIT 1  

 
 
 

 

Geography ASS: “Development & 
Resources” 

Drama ASS: Component 3 Ques 3C 

 

 

 

Sociology ASS: UNIT 2 Crime 
and Deviance 
 
Drama ASS: Component 3  
Questions 1A & 2A 
 
Computer Science ASS: Comp 
Thinking, Algorithms & Programming 
 
 

History ASS P1/2: UNIT 1:  
All classes. 
 

History ASS P1/2: UNIT 1:  All 
classes. 

 

Maths ASS: M3 

 

CHILD DEV ASS: All classes P4/5 
Unit 3 Child care and 
development 0-5 years’ 
 

 
Spanish ASS 4 Reading 

Sociology ASS 4 UNIT 2 Crime 
and Deviance, Official 
statistics, Victim Surveys, 
labelling theory  

 

 

 

Maths ASS: M2 

Music ASS 3 “Listening and 
Appraising” 

Music ASS 4 “Listening and 
Appraising” 

 

 

Music ASS 3 “Listening and 
Appraising” 

Music ASS 4 “Listening and 
Appraising” 

 

 

  

JUNE 



 


